
Training Summary for Clark, Zach

Date Start StopWorked On 

Thursday, December 22, 2011

17:00 17:157018 Tee Vertical

17:15 17:406010 Butt Square Groove Open Root  3/16" Vertical

17:40 18:006010 Butt Square Groove Open Root  3/16" Overhead

18:00 19:206010/7018 3G, Open Root 3/8"

Monday, December 26, 2011

16:30 18:006010/7018 3G, Open Root 3/8"

18:00 19:00Simulated 5F Pipe

19:00 20:006010/7018 6" Sch 80 5G

Tuesday, December 27, 2011

16:30 20:306010/7018 6" Sch 80 5G

16:30 20:306010 Pad Weld Flat

Thursday, December 29, 2011

17:00 19:006010/7018 6" Sch 80 5G

19:00 20:456010/7018 4G, Open Root 3/8"

Tuesday, January 03, 2012

16:30 20:006010/7018 6" Sch 80 5G

20:00 22:006010/7018 4G, Open Root 3/8"

Thursday, January 05, 2012

16:30 19:006010/7018 6" Sch 80 5G

19:00 20:00Safety Issues

20:00 21:156010/7018 6" Sch 80 5G

Monday, January 09, 2012

16:30 21:006010/7018 6" Sch 80 5G

Tuesday, January 10, 2012

16:30 20:006010/7018 6" Sch 80 5G

17:00 20:306010/7018 6" Sch 80 5G

Thursday, January 12, 2012

16:30 20:006010/7018 6" Sch 80 5G

Monday, January 16, 2012

16:30 21:006010/7018 6" Sch 80 5G

Tuesday, January 17, 2012

16:30 17:006010/7018 6" Sch 80 5G

Thursday, January 19, 2012

16:30 17:006010/7018 6" Sch 80 2G

16:30 20:306010/7018 6" Sch 80 5G

Monday, January 23, 2012

17:00 21:006010/7018 6" Sch 80 2G

Thursday, January 26, 2012

18:00 21:006010/7018 6" Sch 80 2G
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Date Start StopWorked On 

Monday, January 30, 2012

17:30 21:006010/7018 6" Sch 80 2G

Tuesday, January 31, 2012

16:30 17:306010/7018 6" Sch 80 2G

17:30 21:006010/7018 6" Sch 80 6G

Monday, February 06, 2012

17:00 19:006010/7018 6" Sch 80 6G

Tuesday, February 21, 2012

16:30 21:006010/7018 6" Sch 80 6G

Thursday, February 23, 2012

16:30 19:306010/7018 6" Sch 80 6G

19:30 20:00GTAW Tee, Fillet, Horizontal

20:00 21:00GTAW Tee, Fillet, Horizontal

Tuesday, September 25, 2012

17:00 18:006010 Pad Weld Flat

18:00 18:306010 Pad Weld Horiz

18:30 19:006010 Pad Weld Vertical.

19:00 19:306010 Tee Vertical

Thursday, September 27, 2012

17:00 18:006010 Pad Weld Flat

18:00 18:306010 Pad Weld Horiz

18:30 19:006010 Pad Weld Vertical.

19:00 19:306010 Tee Vertical

Tuesday, November 20, 2012

16:00 19:066010 Butt Square Groove Open Root  3/16" Vertical
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